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BracketFemale Purple Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

OPEN 7 mins 5 1

A82

A86

A87

A94

Nakaganeko Keiko
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Aya Matsumoto
TEAM LEGNUM

Simone Kusano
KUSSANO TEAM

Josie Yokoyama
TOKAI BJJ

Kessya Takeuchi
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI


